
Cycle Start Finish Duration

475 EOC Fri 9/29/17 Tue 11/14/17 46 days

476 Tue 11/14/17 Fri 12/8/17 24 days

476 EOC Fri 12/8/17 Tue 1/9/18 32 days

477 Tue 1/9/18 Fri 2/2/18 24 days

477 EOC Fri 2/2/18 Tue 2/20/18 18 days

478 Tue 2/20/18 Fri 3/16/18 24 days

478 EOC Fri 3/16/18 Tue 5/1/18 46 days

479 Tue 5/1/18 Fri 5/25/18 24 days

479 EOC Fri 5/25/18 Tue 6/12/18 18 days

480 Tue 6/12/18 Fri 7/6/18 24 days

480 EOC Fri 7/6/18 Tue 7/24/18 18 days

481 Tue 7/24/18 Fri 8/17/18 24 days

481 EOC Fri 8/17/18 Tue 9/4/18 18 days

482 Tue 9/4/18 Fri 9/28/18 24 days

482 EOC Fri 9/28/18 Tue 11/13/18 46 days

483 Tue 11/13/18 Fri 12/7/18 24 days

483 EOC Fri 12/7/18 Tue 1/8/19 32 days

484 Tue 1/8/19 Fri 2/1/19 24 days

484 EOC Fri 2/1/19 Tue 2/19/19 18 days

485 Tue 2/19/19 Fri 3/15/19 24 days

485 EOC Fri 3/15/19 Tue 4/30/19 46 days

486 Tue 4/30/19 Fri 5/24/19 24 days

486 EOC Fri 5/24/19 Tue 6/11/19 18 days

487 Tue 6/11/19 Fri 7/5/19 24 days

487 EOC Fri 7/5/19 Tue 7/23/19 18 days

488 Tue 7/23/19 Fri 8/16/19 24 days
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Average cycle length is 24.5 days but may 
vary as much as +/- 1.5 days.
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